

E

C.A.No. 2462-2463 OF 2002  
ITEM No.10

Court No. 2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.7-8 In Civil Appeal Nos. 2462-2463/2002

RAJESHWAR DAYAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AVNEESH KUMAR AVASTHI & ORS  
( For directions )

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/10/2002 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. J.M. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. M.M. Kshatriya, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sailendra Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

State of UP Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

No order is required to be passed.  
I.A.Nos. 7-8 stand rejected.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@  
AA  
Assistant Registrar @@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA